BOARD OF WATER COMMISSIONERS RESOLUTION

PRESENTED BY COMMISSIONER		DATE	No. 25-72 January 14, 2025
opportunity to finance the first Plant Project through a loan Public Facilities Authority for the Vertical Public Facilities Authority for the loan, and the first proper utilization of the function of the function of the Minnesota Public for improvements to its drint FURTHER RESOLVED, the loan amount to be \$29,0 FURTHER RESOLVED, expresses its official intent to continued construction mad Public Facilities Authority;	inal design and first yet from the Drinking Water Commissioners inancial, technical, and ds; now, therefore, be d of Water Commissioners and that the Board of Water Out, of the touse proceeds of this e prior to the issuance and, be it	of the City of Saint Paul has the le d managerial capacity to repay the	gal authority to loan and ensure ereby authorized to er Revolving Fund and, be it wint Paul, hereby ated to the Minnesota ent Paul, hereby ated to the me Minnesota
Minnesota Public Facilities Water Commissioners Yeas		Adopted by the Board of Wa	
In favor	Opposed		Secretary